



Spare parts Standing frame

Part No.	Description	Unit	Price
400.010	Frame lower	pc.	€ 286,50
400.011	Frame lower with lugs for sliding gear wheel	pc.	€ 344,00
400.020	Frame upper	pc.	€ 263,50
400.021	Upper frame with adjusting slots	pc.	€ 342,50
400.030	Knee support	pc.	€ 115,00
400.040	Bottom support	pc.	€ 117,50
400.041	Bottom support lock	pc.	€ 27,30
400.042	Rear support lock holder	pc.	€ 37,50
400.043	Adjustment ring	pc.	€ 14,90
400.050	Holder for bottom support cushion	pc.	€ 18,00
400.051	Holder for bottom support cushion, special for pelotten	pc.	€ 104,00
400.052	Pelotten holder each side	pc.	€ 41,50
400.053	Side pelotten	pc.	€ 27,30
400.060	Ankle support	pc.	€ 64,50
400.061	Guide for ankle support	pc.	€ 61,50
400.070	Moving handles	pc.	€ 84,10
400.080	Angle holder for chest cushion	pc.	€ 44,60
400.081	Locator for top cushion	pc.	€ 19,50
400.100	Knee cushion	pc.	€ 63,45
400.101	Bottom cushion	pc.	€ 56,90
400.102	Top cushion	pc.	€ 112,50
400.200	Floor board	pc.	€ 109,90
400.300	Tube stopper ø 15 mm	pc.	€ 0,85
400.301	Tube stopper ø 30 mm	pc.	€ 1,15
400.302	Star grip screw M8 x 20	pc.	€ 2,70
400.303	Plastic head adjuster screw M 5 x 10	pc.	€ 2,70
400.304	Wood screw 5 x 50	pc.	€ 0,85
400.305	Allen screw 5 x 12 for lock	pc.	€ 0,85
400.306	Allen screw 5 x 20 for cushion	pc.	€ 0,85
400.307	Bolt M8 x 45	pc.	€ 0,85
400.308	3" Wheel	pc.	€ 18,20
400.309	Star grip nut M 8	pc.	€ 5,90
400.310	Hexagon bolt M6 x 35	pc.	€ 0,85
400.311	Dome lock nut M6	pc.	€ 0,85

Special designs - extra price	
Extension or shortening frame	€ 174,00
Longer bottom support	€ 116,90
Special framecolour	€ 136,90
Special size for top board	€ 132,90

price without 20% VAT

delivery ex work

valid from 01.06.2017

Subject to modification

The supplied commodity remains up to the complete payment property of the company Alois Praschberger, Rolltechnik & Sport GmbH.